
 
 

ST. PETER CATHOLIC SCHOOL 
Catholic School Council Agenda 

Meeting #1 
 

Wednesday, October 1st, 2018 
6:30 – 8:00pm 
School Library 

 

1. Welcome & Introductions 

Council Members: 

Rachelle Gebel, Suzanne Pietrobon-Flynn, Ken Flynn, Anna Marroquin, Sandra Sabolic-Venalainen, Kristen 

Ferreira, Louise Falcioni, Mae Protacio, Diane Ferreira, Andrew Esemezie, Benny Coniglio, Rocco Bellusci, 

Margaret McLelland, Gail Meehan, Chris Tilley & Trevor Demeris 

Introductory Activity: 

Introduce self/family and reason(s) for joining the CSC 2018-2019. 

2. Commissioning Ceremony 

Please reference Commissioning Ceremony liturgy. 

3. Declaration and Pledge by members of Council for 2018 – 2019 

Please reference CSC Declaration & Pledge form. 

4. Review of the Code of Ethics and Catholic School Council By-laws 

5. Discuss Role of Council Chair(s), Secretary & Treasurer 

6. Selection of: Chair/Co-chairs, Secretary, Treasurer 

7. Discuss Potential Sub-Committees for the 2018-2019 School Year 

Potential CSC Sub-Committees: 

Catholicity, Student Achievement & Curriculum, 21st Century Learning, Communication Building & 

Fundraising, Safety & Wellness & Volunteer Coordinator  

 Halloween Dance-A-Thon Update – Mae Protacio 

 MathUP – HCDSB Renewed Math Strategy – Martin Simon (Itinerant Literacy & Numeracy 

Teacher) 

 EQAO Results – Chris Tilley & Trevor Demeris 

8. Financial Report – to be shared at CSC Meeting #2 



9. Principal’s Report – to be shared at CSC Meeting #2 

10. Catholic Council of Chairs Meeting – October 17th, 2018 

Location: St. Christopher CES - 2400 Sutton Drive, Burlington (6:30pm) 

11. Future Meetings:  

Meeting #2 - November 5th, Meeting #3 - December 3rd, Meeting #4 - February 4th, Meeting #5 - April 4th, 

Meeting #6 - May 13th & Meeting #7 - June – TBD 

12. Other 

13. Closing Prayer 

14. Adjournment 

NEXT MEETING:   Monday, November 5nd, 2018 

CATHOLIC SCHOOL COUNCIL 2018-2019 CONTACT INFORMATION: 

Rachelle Gebel – rgebel@cogeco.ca 

Suzanne Pietrobon-Flynn – pietrobon-flynn@hcdsb.org 

Ken Flynn – flynn@hcdsb.org 

Anna Marroquin – annamarr03@gmail.com 

Sandra Sabolic-Venalainen – venalainen100@gmail.com 

Kristen Ferreira – skmjf@gmail.com 

Louise Falcioni – louise.falcioni@conagra.com 

Mae Protacio – maeprotocaio@yahoo.ca 

Diane Ferreira – dianeferreira2010@hotmail.com 

Andrew Esemezie – aesemezie@hotmailcom 

Benny Coniglio – bennyconiglio@gmail.com 

Rocco Bellusci – roccobellusci@hotmail.com 

Margaret McClelland – mcclellandm@hcdsb.org 

Gail Meehan – meehang@hcdsb.org 

Chris Tilley – tilleyc@hcdsb.org 

Trevor Demeris – demerist@hcdsb.org 

 

 

 

 


